
 

 

 
Tutshill School Holiday Sports Club 

2025-2026 
 
 
Bookings for the Holiday Sports Club will open via ParentPay during the first week of term 
for the upcoming holiday. This allows parents to plan ahead and secure a place in advance. 
 
The club will run on all scheduled days and will only be cancelled in exceptional 
circumstances, such as severe weather conditions or power outages. 
 
Operating hours are from 8:30am to 5:00pm, at a daily cost of £22. This fee is reviewed 
annually and benchmarked against other local providers. Based on our research, we believe 
our pricing remains competitive. We are mindful of increasing costs, including utilities and 
staffing, and the school continues to subsidise the club through Sports Premium funding. 
 
A key strength of our Holiday Sports Club is the safe and familiar environment it offers. 
Children are cared for by the same Sports Coaches they may see during the school week, 
alongside their school friends, in surroundings they know well. 
 
Advance booking is essential and must be completed before the end of term and prior to 
the club’s start date. Due to safeguarding requirements and strict adult-to-child supervision 
ratios, staffing is arranged based on confirmed bookings. Therefore, we kindly ask parents 
not to contact Prostars directly to request places on the day of the club. 
 
Please note that the club is available for up to three weeks during the summer holidays, 
as this is when essential building maintenance, repairs, and deep cleaning are scheduled. 
Occasionally, half-term availability may also be affected due to contractor scheduling during 
school closures. 
 
Please refer to the timetable overleaf for the Holiday Sports Club dates for the 2025–26 
academic year. 
  



 

 

 
Tutshill School Holiday Sports Club 

 2025-2026 
 

Holiday 

 

Dates Bookings open at midday 

on ParentPay 

 

October Half Term Tuesday 28 October 2025 
Wednesday 29 October 2025 
Thursday 30 October 2025 
 

Wednesday 24 September 

2025 

February Half Term Tuesday 17 February 2026 
Wednesday 18 February 2026 
Thursday 19 February 2026 
 

Wednesday 7 January 2026 

May Half Term NO CLUB DUE TO WORKS 

Easter Holiday Tuesday 31 March 2026  

Wednesday 1 April 2026 

Thursday 2 April 2026 

 

Wednesday 25 February 2026 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 21 July 2026 

Wednesday 22 July 2026 

Thursday 23 July 2026 

 

Tuesday 28 July 2026 

Wednesday 29 July 2026 

Thursday 30 July 2026 

 

Tuesday 4 August 2026 

Wednesday 5 August 2026 

Thursday 6 August 2026 

 

Wednesday 3 June 2026 

 
Your child(ren) will require a full day’s food provision, including a packed lunch, snacks and a 
water bottle. 
 
Please ensure your child(ren) is dressed appropriately for the weather (coat/sun hat) and 
has a change of clothes/shoes if required. 
 

http://www.parentpay.com/

